

Misc Case No. 21/22 (Reg No. 22/22)
JO Code WB 01449

Order dated : 05-2-2026

Toay is fixed for argument . ,

Both the parties are present by filling hazira .

Argument is heard on bodth sides .

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the opposite party filed some documents with firisti (in xerox) .

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix : 09-3-2026 for Judgerment .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur